
 
 
 

Monday, August 25   Parent Orientation 
      5:30 -  PDO meet with parents 
      6:00 - PARENT MEETING in Hudson Hall  
      6:30 -  Preschool meet with parents 
Tuesday, August 26   Sneak a Peek 10:00-11:30 
       
Tuesday, September 2   BYCS 1st day of school 
Thursday, September 11   8:45 Parent Coffee 
Wednesday, September 24  Individual Pictures (3 & 4 day classes) 
Thursday, September 25   Individual Pictures (2 day classes) 
 
Thursday, October 2   Farm Animals 
October 6 - 10    NO SCHOOL—Fall Break 
October  13 - 16    Spirit Week  
October 20 - 30    Mini Conferences (during playground times) 
October 23     Firetruck  
 
November      Mission Project 
November 24 - 27    NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break 
 
Wednesday, December 3  Christmas Program (3 & 4 day) 
Wednesday, December 17  Last Day of School 
 
Monday, January 5   1st Day Back to School 
Monday, January 5   BYCS Registration OPENS ONLINE  
      (priority closes on 15th) 
Monday, January 19   NO SCHOOL - MLK 
 
Tuesday, February 3   NO SCHOOL - Parent - Teacher Conferences  
      (all classes) 
Monday, February 16   NO SCHOOL President’s Day 
Tuesday, February 24   Class Pictures (2 Day) 
Wednesday, February 25  Class Pictures (3 & 4 Day) 
 
Sunday, March 1    BYCS Prepaid Tuition Due  
Tuesday, March 3    Science Week—Mr. Bond 
March 9– 12    NO SCHOOL - Spring Break 
March 23— 26    Teacher Appreciation Week 
 
Thursday, April 16    BYCS Family Fun Night 
 
Wednesday, May 6   Spring Music Program (3 & 4 Day)  
Thursday, May 14    Last Day of BYCS 
Week of May 18– 20   Inclement weather make-up days 
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